
Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 7 2:20.888 Mygale/Honda
2 10 Baylor Griffin 11 2:21.017 Mygale/Honda 0.129
3 22 Dario Cangialosi 2 2:22.074 Mygale/Honda 1.186

4 11 Christopher Kierce 5 2:28.202 Van Diemen/
Honda 7.314

5 2 Mike Scanlan/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

6 6 Mikhael Goikhberg 0 Mygale/Honda

7 9 Steve Roux/M 0 Wyvern/
Honda

8 12 Tyler O'Connor 0 Mygale/Honda

9 21 Dave Petzko/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

10 26 Charles Anti 0 Van Diemen/
Honda

11 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

12 36 Dan Pyanowski/M 0 Van Diemen/
Honda

13 42 Ryan Bjerke 0 Spectrum/
Honda

14 70 Sam Lockwood/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

15 72 Tom Schwietz/M 0 Citation/
Honda

16 81 Joey Essma 0 Mygale/Honda
17 93 Joel Haas/M 0 Piper/Honda
18 94 Christian Lall Dass 0 Piper/Honda
19 99 Dexter Czuba 0 Spectrum/Honda
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 22 Dario Cangialosi 6 2:17.173 Mygale/Honda
2 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 6 2:17.924 Mygale/Honda 0.751
3 10 Baylor Griffin 6 2:18.357 Mygale/Honda 1.184
4 12 Tyler O'Connor 1 2:19.686 Mygale/Honda 2.513

5 99 Dexter Czuba 7 2:20.984 Spectrum/
Honda 3.811

6 11 Christopher Kierce 8 2:21.612 Van Diemen/
Honda 4.439

7 2 Mike Scanlan/M 6 2:24.383 Spectrum/
Honda 7.210

8 6 Mikhael Goikhberg 6 2:25.438 Mygale/Honda 8.265

9 36 Dan Pyanowski/M 5 2:26.283 Van Diemen/
Honda 9.110

10 81 Joey Essma 5 2:27.817 Mygale/Honda 10.644

11 21 Dave Petzko/M 5 2:28.003 Spectrum/
Honda 10.830

12 72 Tom Schwietz/M 2 2:34.202 Citation/
Honda 17.029

13 42 Ryan Bjerke 0 Spectrum/
Honda

14 9 Steve Roux/M 0 Wyvern/
Honda

15 26 Charles Anti 0 Van Diemen/
Honda

16 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

17 70 Sam Lockwood/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

18 93 Joel Haas/M 0 Piper/Honda
19 94 Christian Lall Dass 0 Piper/Honda
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 6 2:17.266 Mygale/Honda
2 22 Dario Cangialosi 8 2:17.654 Mygale/Honda 0.388
3 10 Baylor Griffin 1 2:19.446 Mygale/Honda 2.180
4 81 Joey Essma 5 2:20.477 Mygale/Honda 3.211

5 11 Christopher Kierce 8 2:21.550 Van Diemen/
Honda 4.284

6 99 Dexter Czuba 8 2:21.971 Spectrum/
Honda 4.705

7 42 Ryan Bjerke 8 2:25.296 Spectrum/
Honda 8.030

8 36 Dan Pyanowski/M 8 2:25.570 Van Diemen/
Honda 8.304

9 72 Tom Schwietz/M 8 2:26.791 Citation/
Honda 9.525

10 21 Dave Petzko/M 8 2:27.379 Spectrum/
Honda 10.113

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 7 2:27.596 Spectrum/
Honda 10.330

12 93 Joel Haas/M 6 2:30.707 Piper/Honda 13.441

13 9 Steve Roux/M 7 2:31.151 Wyvern/
Honda 13.885

14 70 Sam Lockwood/M 7 2:40.695 Spectrum/
Honda 23.429

15 6 Mikhael Goikhberg 0 Mygale/Honda
16 12 Tyler O'Connor 0 Mygale/Honda

17 31 Scott Rubenzer/M 0 Spectrum/
Honda

18 94 Christian Lall Dass 0 Piper/Honda
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 12 2:04.373 Mygale/Honda 9

2 99 Dexter Czuba 12 2:04.726 Spectrum/
Honda 11

3 12 Tyler O'Connor 12 2:04.450 Mygale/Honda 3
4 22 Dario Cangialosi 12 2:01.595 Mygale/Honda 11

5 42 Ryan Bjerke 12 2:04.375 Spectrum/
Honda 11

6 10 Baylor Griffin 12 2:03.000 Mygale/Honda 11
7 81 Joey Essma 12 2:03.317 Mygale/Honda 10
8 93 Joel Haas/M 12 2:06.561 Piper/Honda 11

9 72 Tom Schwietz/M 12 2:06.352 Citation/
Honda 11

10 11 Christopher Kierce 12 2:06.960 Van Diemen/
Honda 10

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 12 2:07.972 Spectrum/
Honda 9

12 21 Dave Petzko/M 12 2:07.894 Spectrum/
Honda 12

13 70 Sam Lockwood/M 12 2:07.320 Spectrum/
Honda 12

DNF 36 Dan Pyanowski/M 2 2:11.782 Van Diemen/
Honda 2

DNS 9 Steve Roux/M Wyvern/
Honda 0
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Diff
1 22 Dario Cangialosi 2:01.595 11
2 10 Baylor Griffin 2:03.000 11 1.405
3 81 Joey Essma 2:03.317 10 1.722
4 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 2:04.373 9 2.778
5 42 Ryan Bjerke 2:04.375 11 2.780
6 12 Tyler O'Connor 2:04.450 3 2.855
7 99 Dexter Czuba 2:04.726 11 3.131
8 72 Tom Schwietz/M 2:06.352 11 4.757
9 93 Joel Haas/M 2:06.561 11 4.966

10 11 Christopher Kierce 2:06.960 10 5.365
11 70 Sam Lockwood/M 2:07.320 12 5.725
12 21 Dave Petzko/M 2:07.894 12 6.299
13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 2:07.972 9 6.377
14 36 Dan Pyanowski/M 2:11.782 2 10.187

DNS 9 Steve Roux/M 0
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 22 Dario Cangialosi 13 2:00.288 Mygale/Honda 11
2 12 Tyler O'Connor 13 2:00.373 Mygale/Honda 13
3 81 Joey Essma 13 2:00.512 Mygale/Honda 10
4 10 Baylor Griffin 13 2:01.019 Mygale/Honda 9
5 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 13 2:01.953 Mygale/Honda 12

6 42 Ryan Bjerke 13 2:01.846 Spectrum/
Honda 9

7 99 Dexter Czuba 13 2:02.219 Spectrum/
Honda 4

8 26 Charles Anti 13 2:03.382 Van Diemen/
Honda 10

9 72 Tom Schwietz/M 13 2:04.099 Citation/
Honda 4

10 93 Joel Haas/M 13 2:03.435 Piper/Honda 9

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 13 2:04.228 Spectrum/
Honda 10

12 21 Dave Petzko/M 10 2:03.830 Spectrum/
Honda 10

13 11 Christopher Kierce 10 2:03.814 Van Diemen/
Honda 10

14 70 Sam Lockwood/M 7 2:09.974 Spectrum/
Honda 3

DNS 36 Dan Pyanowski/M Van Diemen/
Honda 0

DNS 9 Steve Roux/M Wyvern/
Honda 0
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 22 Dario Cangialosi 2:00.288 11
2 12 Tyler O'Connor 2:00.373 13 0.085 0.085
3 81 Joey Essma 2:00.512 10 0.224 0.139
4 10 Baylor Griffin 2:01.019 9 0.731 0.507
5 42 Ryan Bjerke 2:01.846 9 1.558 0.827
6 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 2:01.953 12 1.665 0.107
7 99 Dexter Czuba 2:02.219 4 1.931 0.266
8 26 Charles Anti 2:03.382 10 3.094 1.163
9 93 Joel Haas/M 2:03.435 9 3.147 0.053

10 11 Christopher Kierce 2:03.814 10 3.526 0.379
11 21 Dave Petzko/M 2:03.830 10 3.542 0.016
12 72 Tom Schwietz/M 2:04.099 4 3.811 0.269
13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 2:04.228 10 3.940 0.129
14 70 Sam Lockwood/M 2:09.974 3 9.686 5.746
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model In Lap
1 22 Dario Cangialosi 14 1:59.516 Mygale/Honda 11
2 81 Joey Essma 14 1:59.357 Mygale/Honda 12
3 10 Baylor Griffin 14 2:01.001 Mygale/Honda 6

4 42 Ryan Bjerke 14 2:00.750 Spectrum/
Honda 6

5 13 Yuven Sundaramoorthy 14 2:00.806 Mygale/Honda 6
6 93 Joel Haas/M 14 2:02.000 Piper/Honda 10

7 11 Christopher Kierce 14 2:02.464 Van Diemen/
Honda 11

8 99 Dexter Czuba 14 2:02.694 Spectrum/
Honda 11

9 26 Charles Anti 14 2:03.786 Van Diemen/
Honda 12

10 2 Mike Scanlan/M 14 2:03.742 Spectrum/
Honda 10

11 70 Sam Lockwood/M 13 2:07.562 Spectrum/
Honda 13

DNF 12 Tyler O'Connor 6 2:00.054 Mygale/Honda 6

DNF 72 Tom Schwietz/M Citation/
Honda 0

DNS 21 Dave Petzko/M Spectrum/
Honda 0
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